## L14000166972

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	·
(	,	
(Ad	dress) .	<del></del>
	ty/State/Zip/Phone	- 40
(Cil	.y/State/Zip/Prions	<del>= #)</del>
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	· <del>· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · </del>
(==	,	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
*	Office Use On	



600265152746

10/09/14--01018--011 \*\*125.00



## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJ	ECT: MagChop, LLC  Name of Li	imited Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspondence concerning this r	natter to the following:	
	Jillene Doolkadir, Esq.	Name of Person	
	Doolkadir Law, P.A.	F. (0	
		Firm/Company	
	2000 N. State Rd. 7, Suite 215	Address	
	Margate, FL 33063	City/State and Zip Code	
id	oolkadir@jadlawyers.com E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report notifica	tion)
For fur	ther information concerning this matter, plo	ease call:	
<u>Jillene</u>	Doolkadir, Esq. at ( Name of Person	888 ) 519-5956 Area Code Daytime Tel	ephone Number
	ed is a check for the following amount:  10 Filing Fee \$\square\$ 130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Adda Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 3230	ions er Circle



October 14, 2014

JILLENE DOOLKADIR, ESQ. DOOLKADIR LAW, P.A. 2000 N. STATE ROAD 7, SUITE 215 MARGATE, FL 33063

SUBJECT: MAGCHOP L.L.C. Ref. Number: W14000062601

We have received your document for MAGCHOP L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The effective date is not acceptable since it is not within five working days of the date of receipt.

Articles were received on 10/09/14.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 114A00021976

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
MagChop, L.L.C. (Must end with the words "Lin	nited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "	LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the princi	pal office of the Limited Liability Comp	pany is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
4541 NE 15th Ave Pompano Beach, FL 33064	4541 NE 15th Ave Pompano Beach, FL 33064	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Of (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its another business entity with an active Florida regis	own Registered Agent. You must desig	nate an individual or
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:		FI Zeur oci Seoreti Tallahk
Doolkadir Law. P.A.		
Name		27 27 ARY C
2000 N. State Rd. 7 Suite 215  Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		
Margate	FL 33063	2: 36 TATE ORIDA
City	Zip	15-11 O
Registered Agent's f	accept the appointment as registered age gions of all statutes relating to the proper	nt and agree to act in this and complete performance

Page 1 of 2

	Title:	Name and Address:
	"AMBR" = Authorized Member	The same state con
	"MGR" = Manager	Kannali Dala
	MGR	Kenneth Ruiz 4541 NE 15th Ave
		Pompano Beach, FL 33064
	MGR	Noemi Ruiz
	Man	4541 NE 15th Ave
		Pompano Beach, FL 33064
	·	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	(Use attachment if necessary)	
	(Ose diddenness is necessary)	
(If an	ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the d effective date is listed, the date must be ate of filing.)	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
ARTI	CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
		<del>.</del>
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
	REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	AS I
	Signature of a	
	Signature of a	member or an authorized representative of a member.  605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document.
	Signature of a  (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation up	member or an authorized representative of a member.  605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document of the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.
	Signature of a  (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation used in the section of th	member or an authorized representative of a member.
	Signature of a  (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation unly I am aware that any false in constitutes a third degree fe	member or an authorized representative of a member.  605.0203 (I) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document of the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.  formation submitted in a document to the Department of State

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-